
Championnat Genevois 2011 avec 

Invités

Bois-des-Frères

Le  7 Mai 2011

AGG

07.05.2011 - 

10:33:28

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire

1 2

Onomor Ewan 12.20 12.1011.90 12.60 13.70 74.90Chêne GymOr 12.40

3.30 3.303.00 4.303.80 3.50

1 12.602004
3 5 2 1 1 3

Margueron Luc 12.50 12.2012.40 12.40 12.30 74.10GA Sud FribourgAg 12.30

3.80 3.303.00 3.303.30 3.50

2 12.402002
1 1 1 3 4 4

Reinhard Noé 12.30 11.3012.20 11.90 12.60 72.50Chêne GymBr 12.20

3.30 3.403.00 3.803.50 3.00

3 11.902002
2 2 7 6 3 6

Jakob Théo 11.60 10.5011.80 12.50 11.50 70.20Chêne GymDist. 12.30

3.30 3.303.00 3.002.80 3.50

4 12.502003
4 7 18 2 12 5

Margueron Léo 11.30 11.2012.00 11.65 12.10 70.05GA Sud FribourgDist. 11.80

3.30 3.153.00 3.303.30 3.30

5 11.652002
6 3 9 7 6 9

Fischer Liam 10.80 11.6011.80 12.10 10.50 69.50Gym PeseuxDist. 12.70

3.30 3.403.00 3.003.50 3.50

6 12.102002
9 8 6 4 23 1

Burkhard Karyl 11.30 10.6010.40 11.00 12.20 68.10Gym SerrièresDist. 12.60

3.30 3.003.00 3.503.30 3.50

7 11.002003
7 21 17 14 5 2

Gribben Georges 11.50 11.9011.00 11.10 11.30 67.50Chêne GymDist. 10.70

3.30 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

8 11.102002
5 14 3 12 15 17

Duran Dylan 9.90 11.3011.50 10.75 11.70 67.35EGA GenèveDist. 12.20

3.30 3.153.00 3.003.50 3.50

9 10.752002
16 12 8 17 9 7

Depallens Yannick 9.10 11.7511.80 11.25 11.40 67.20FSG MontreuxDist. 11.90

3.30 3.153.00 3.003.30 3.00

10 11.252002
21 9 4 11 14 8

De Jesus Diogo 9.10 11.1010.90 11.60 12.60 67.00FSG MontreuxDist. 11.70

3.30 3.303.00 3.303.00 3.00

11 11.602002
22 16 11 8 2 10

Girardin Stan 10.00 11.1510.50 11.10 11.60 65.45Gym PeseuxDist. 11.10

3.00 3.403.00 3.003.50 3.00

12 11.102003
13 19 10 13 11 15

Andrango Johnny 10.90 10.7010.70 12.00 11.10 65.40Gym Serrières 10.00

3.00 3.303.00 3.503.50 3.00

13 12.002004
8 18 15 5 19 20

Gobet Axel 10.00 10.9510.80 10.50 11.80 65.35GA Sud Fribourg 11.30

3.30 3.002.50 3.003.00 3.00

14 10.502004
14 17 12 18 7 12

Favre Damien 9.50 10.9511.30 10.90 11.50 65.25GA La Côte 11.10

3.30 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

15 10.902002
18 13 13 16 13 16

Pitonzo Thimoté 9.70 11.7010.50 10.40 11.00 64.80Chêne Gym 11.50

3.30 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.50

16 10.402003
17 20 5 19 20 11

Moncada Nathan 10.20 10.3511.00 11.45 11.80 64.80GA La Côte 10.00

3.30 3.153.00 3.003.00 3.00

17 11.452003
11 15 20 9 8 21

Gebel Valentin 9.20 10.0511.90 11.30 11.70 64.65GA La Côte 10.50

3.30 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

18 11.302002
20 6 21 10 10 18

Moret Joël 8.90 10.7011.70 11.00 11.20 64.00GA La Côte 10.50

3.30 3.003.00 3.003.50 3.00

19 11.002003
23 10 16 15 16 19

Grandjean Théo 10.00 10.9510.00 10.00 11.20 63.35Chêne Gym 11.20

3.30 3.002.50 3.003.50 3.00

20 10.002003
15 22 14 23 17 13

Svoboda Karel 9.30 9.6011.60 10.25 10.90 62.85EGA Genève 11.20

3.30 3.253.00 3.003.00 3.00

21 10.252002
19 11 23 21 22 14

Dallenbach Nolan 10.30 9.6512.00 10.10 11.20 62.55Chêne Gym 9.30

3.30 3.003.00 3.003.00 2.50

22 10.102003
10 4 22 22 18 23

Holshneider Arnaud 10.10 10.4010.00 10.40 11.00 61.60EGA Genève 9.70

3.30 3.002.50 3.003.00 3.00

23 10.402003
12 23 19 20 21 22

Dessi Sean 6.60 9.008.10 9.80 8.70 48.90AGYM Pays de Gex 6.70

3.00 3.002.50 2.502.50 2.00

24 9.802003
24 24 24 24 24 24



Championnat Genevois 2011 avec 

Invités

Bois-des-Frères

Le  7 Mai 2011

AGG

07.05.2011 - 

12:12:35

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 1

1 2

Delorme Lamine 13.00 13.3514.00 12.30 13.50 79.35EGA GenèveOr 13.20

4.30 4.005.00 4.004.00 4.00

1 12.302001
4 1 1 3 2 2

Amez-Droz Antoine 13.25 12.9012.90 12.40 13.60 77.85Gym SerrièresAg 12.80

4.30 4.003.50 4.004.00 3.50

2 12.402001
1 2 2 2 1 3

Nool Charles 12.45 12.0512.90 11.30 12.00 73.00EGA GenèveBr 12.30

4.30 3.503.50 3.804.00 3.50

3 11.302002
7 3 5 8 4 6

Dardel Ylan 13.15 12.0512.50 11.90 11.30 72.10Gym SerrièresDist. 11.20

4.30 4.003.00 3.004.30 3.00

4 11.902002
2 4 6 5 8 13

Pitonzo Flavio 12.85 11.2011.40 12.70 11.00 71.65Chêne GymDist. 12.50

4.30 4.003.00 3.504.00 3.80

5 12.702001
6 9 11 1 9 4

Nguyen Noram 12.25 11.7510.80 12.05 11.70 70.85EGA GenèveDist. 12.30

3.30 3.153.00 3.003.50 3.00

6 12.052002
10 14 8 4 5 5

Heubi Josias 11.60 12.3011.50 11.35 11.70 70.65Gym PeseuxDist. 12.20

3.80 3.653.00 3.804.00 3.00

7 11.352001
13 8 4 7 6 7

Gacon Timoté 12.90 12.9011.60 8.80 13.00 69.60Gym SerrièresDist. 10.40

4.00 3.503.50 3.804.00 3.00

8 8.802002
5 7 3 21 3 15

Ludwig Hendrik 12.30 11.6012.30 10.75 11.50 69.45ChernexDist. 11.00

3.30 3.153.00 3.803.50 3.00

9 10.751999
8 5 9 12 7 14

Luisier Jonathan 12.15 11.5011.40 11.60 10.10 68.35P.L.O. GenèveDist. 11.60

3.80 3.503.00 3.004.00 3.00

10 11.602002
11 10 10 6 12 9

Vouilloz Robin 11.90 11.9010.50 10.85 10.50 67.85FSG MontreuxDist. 12.20

3.30 3.153.00 2.803.50 3.00

11 10.852000
12 16 7 9 10 8

Joos Corentin 13.05 10.1510.60 9.60 10.00 66.60Gym SerrièresDist. 13.20

4.30 4.003.00 3.002.00 3.80

12 9.602003
3 15 17 14 14 1

Duran David 11.55 11.0010.90 10.80 9.20 64.95EGA Genève 11.50

3.30 3.303.00 2.503.50 3.00

13 10.801999
14 13 12 10 20 10

Andrango Adrian 12.30 10.559.80 10.25 9.50 63.80Gym Serrières 11.40

3.30 3.151.50 3.003.50 3.00

14 10.252002
9 19 14 13 18 11

Marti Thibault 10.05 10.3510.00 9.20 10.30 61.20Gym Serrières 11.30

3.30 3.002.00 3.003.00 3.00

15 9.202003
17 17 16 18 11 12

Gonzalez David 11.20 10.109.10 10.80 9.70 60.90EGA Genève 10.00

3.80 3.503.00 2.803.00 3.00

16 10.802000
15 20 18 11 17 19

Cabezas Cédric 10.00 10.4011.10 9.10 10.00 60.30EGA Genève 9.70

3.30 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

17 9.102000
18 12 15 20 13 21

Lüthi Nicolas 9.60 9.8012.00 9.30 9.00 60.00EGA Genève 10.30

3.50 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.50

18 9.302000
21 6 20 16 23 17

Simond Gregory 9.80 9.9511.20 8.60 9.10 58.85EGA Genève 10.20

3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

19 8.602000
19 11 19 22 21 18

Denisov Anton 9.20 9.658.40 9.55 10.00 57.20EGA Genève 10.40

3.00 3.153.00 3.003.00 3.00

20 9.552000
22 22 21 15 15 16

Abi-Kheir Nicolas 10.50 10.557.40 9.20 9.10 56.65EGA Genève 9.90

3.30 3.003.00 2.503.00 3.00

21 9.202000
16 24 13 19 22 20

Zohari Gibril 9.60 9.009.90 9.30 9.80 56.60EGA Genève 9.00

3.30 3.003.00 3.003.00 3.00

22 9.302002
20 18 23 17 16 22

Shariy Mikhaïl 8.95 9.608.60 7.40 9.30 52.15GA La Côte 8.30

3.30 3.003.00 2.502.80 3.00

23 7.402001
24 21 22 23 19 23

Dessi Steven 9.10 7.408.00 0.00 8.70 39.70AGYM Pays de Gex 6.50

3.00 0.003.00 2.502.50 2.50

24 0.002000
23 23 24 24 24 24



Championnat Genevois 2011 avec 

Invités

Bois-des-Frères

Le  7 Mai 2011

AGG

08.05.2011 - 

13:05:41

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 2

1 2

Gomez François 12.25 12.5512.20 12.40 13.10 75.60EGA GenèveOr 13.10

3.50 4.253.20 3.803.50 4.00

1 12.402000
3 3 3 1 4 1

Hutter Philibert 12.85 11.7513.00 11.75 13.20 74.95EGA GenèveAg 12.40

4.30 3.503.50 3.803.30 4.30

2 11.751999
2 1 5 4 3 3

Epars Adrien 11.45 12.5512.20 11.85 13.90 73.50EGA GenèveBr 11.55

3.50 3.753.20 4.303.30 3.00

3 11.851999
7 4 2 3 1 8

Perdrizat Joey 12.10 12.1511.60 12.05 12.80 73.40Gym SerrièresDist. 12.70

4.50 4.253.00 4.303.30 4.00

4 12.052000
4 6 4 2 6 2

Treleani Alexandre 11.80 11.5012.70 10.85 13.10 71.65Gym MandementDist. 11.70

3.50 3.503.10 3.803.00 3.30

5 10.852000
6 2 6 10 5 7

Di Marco Mattteo 12.90 12.609.80 11.10 12.60 71.05Gym SerrièresDist. 12.05

4.50 4.002.50 4.303.50 3.50

6 11.102000
1 10 1 9 7 6

Geiser Franck 12.10 11.409.90 11.10 13.30 70.10Gym SerrièresDist. 12.30

4.50 3.503.00 4.303.00 3.30

7 11.101999
5 9 7 8 2 4

Morel Vincent 10.45 10.8512.10 11.25 12.00 68.90GA Sud Fribourg 12.25

3.50 3.753.00 4.003.00 4.00

8 11.251999
8 5 9 6 10 5

Gilardi Vasco 9.70 11.0511.20 11.15 11.90 65.90Gym Serrières 10.90

3.50 3.753.00 3.503.00 3.00

9 11.152000
11 8 8 7 11 9

Grandin Sylvain 10.00 9.5511.60 11.30 12.10 64.90FSG Montreux 10.35

3.00 3.503.50 4.002.00 2.50

10 11.301999
9 7 12 5 8 11

Kenklies Théo 9.60 10.509.50 10.40 12.10 62.85FSG Montreux 10.75

2.50 3.153.00 4.303.00 2.50

11 10.402000
12 11 10 12 9 10

Dupuis Joël Pascal 7.35 10.258.40 9.25 10.80 54.95BTV Bern 8.90

2.50 3.003.00 4.003.00 3.00

12 9.251997
14 12 11 14 13 13

Michoud Esteban 8.35 8.657.50 9.70 11.10 54.30GA La Côte 9.00

3.00 3.002.50 3.502.50 3.00

13 9.702001
13 13 13 13 12 12

Roda Yannick 9.80 6.007.40 10.55 9.80 51.50GA La Côte 7.95

3.00 3.402.50 3.802.50 2.50

14 10.552001
10 14 14 11 14 14



Championnat Genevois 2011 avec 

Invités

Bois-des-Frères

Le  7 Mai 2011

AGG

07.05.2011 - 

17:51:52

Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme 3

1 2

Bovy Frank 12.45 10.8012.40 12.25 12.50 72.95EGA GenèveOr 12.55

4.50 4.503.80 3.803.50 4.00

1 12.251998
1 1 4 1 1 1

Mazzola Davide 10.65 12.0011.70 9.85 11.50 66.25Gym SerrièresAg 10.55

3.50 3.504.50 3.503.50 2.50

2 9.851999
5 3 1 8 2 6

Haenni Jonathan 9.95 10.6512.40 11.15 9.80 65.15Gym SerrièresBr 11.20

3.00 3.404.50 3.003.00 3.00

3 11.151998
7 2 5 2 12 4

Frick Melchior 10.70 11.308.70 10.95 11.20 63.75GA Sud FribourgDist. 10.90

3.00 3.502.50 3.003.50 3.30

4 10.951999
4 9 3 4 4 5

Lautenbacher Maxime 11.10 9.8510.90 11.10 10.00 62.80Gym SerrièresDist. 9.85

3.30 3.653.80 2.503.00 2.50

5 11.101997
3 4 7 3 11 8

Calindi Srinivas 11.40 11.659.40 6.30 10.80 60.85EGA GenèveDist. 11.30

3.50 1.751.50 3.003.00 3.00

6 6.301998
2 6 2 13 5 3

Romano Lucas 9.25 10.058.80 10.20 10.70 58.75Gym SerrièresDist. 9.75

3.00 3.252.50 2.503.00 2.00

7 10.201998
10 8 6 7 6 9

Fernandez Nicolas 10.10 8.258.20 10.40 10.40 58.75BTV BernDist. 11.40

3.50 4.001.50 3.503.30 3.00

8 10.401999
6 10 12 6 9 2

Rey Florian 9.20 9.758.00 10.40 10.70 58.35GA La Côte 10.30

3.00 3.251.50 3.002.30 2.50

9 10.401998
11 11 9 5 7 7

Salvi Loric 9.80 9.809.50 7.80 11.40 58.05Gym Serrières 9.75

3.50 3.253.30 3.003.00 2.00

10 7.801997
8 5 8 12 3 10

Brender Jérôme 9.40 8.759.00 9.20 10.20 55.35GA La Côte 8.80

3.00 3.003.00 2.503.00 2.50

11 9.201997
9 7 10 9 10 12

Haueter Joël 8.10 6.007.70 8.20 10.40 50.05BTV Bern 9.65

3.00 3.251.50 3.002.50 2.50

12 8.201997
12 12 13 11 8 11

Kleiner Mattia 6.00 8.350.00 9.10 9.00 40.45GA La Côte 8.00

3.00 3.000.00 2.503.00 2.00

13 9.101998
13 13 11 10 13 13



Championnat Genevois 2011 avec 

Invités

Bois-des-Frères

Le  7 Mai 2011

AGG

Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 5
1 2

Bösiger NathanOr 1 12.75 12.6011.80 13.30 12.00 74.65Gym Serrières 12.2013.301995
4.30 4.602.90 2.803.80 3.401 1 1 1 1 1

Lüthi ValentinAg 2 11.50 11.8011.10 12.80 11.40 68.90EGA Genève 10.3012.801996
4.00 4.002.90 3.903.20 2.107 2 3 3 5 3

Pellet JonathanBr 3 11.70 10.4010.90 12.60 12.00 67.80FSG Montreux 10.2012.601991
3.30 3.803.80 2.803.00 2.304 3 10 4 2 5

Frei DonovanDist. 4 12.20 11.0010.10 12.60 11.00 67.20EGA Genève 10.3012.601997
4.60 4.002.70 3.002.30 2.103 4 6 5 8 4

Bakir RémiDist. 5 11.50 11.909.10 12.95 9.90 66.45EGA Genève 11.1012.951996
5.20 4.002.90 4.405.00 3.108 6 2 2 10 2

Haueter cedricDist. 6 11.60 9.809.90 12.00 11.80 65.30BTV Bern 10.2012.001994
3.50 4.003.00 3.202.20 2.905 5 11 8 3 6

Demartini David7 11.60 11.108.60 12.50 11.20 64.60FSG Montreux 9.6012.501994
4.00 3.802.40 3.002.60 1.706 7 5 6 7 7

Jost Arno8 10.95 10.507.90 11.85 10.40 55.70BTV Bern 4.1011.851988
3.20 3.003.10 2.901.70 1.609 8 8 9 9 9

Klima Sascha9 10.70 10.401.50 11.60 11.50 49.80BTV Bern 4.1011.601991
3.30 3.001.50 2.701.80 2.0010 10 9 10 4 10

Imboden Martin10 10.60 9.503.00 11.35 11.20 45.65BTV Bern 0.0011.351993
3.20 3.001.60 2.701.80 0.0011 9 12 11 6 11

Bosson Jérémie11 12.60 11.300.00 12.30 0.00 36.20EGA Genève 0.0012.301997
4.60 3.800.00 0.003.00 0.002 11 4 7 11 12

Ormond Audwin12 0.00 11.000.00 0.00 0.00 17.70EGA Genève 6.700.001997
0.00 0.000.00 0.002.70 2.2012 12 7 12 12 8

Programme 6
1 2

Vanacker MathieuOr 1 12.95 13.9014.20 15.50 14.20 84.55AG Franconville 13.8015.501992
5.40 6.205.40 4.905.20 5.303 2 3 1 1 1

Chapron MathieuAg 2 14.20 14.1013.20 14.70 13.40 82.40SM Bourges 12.8014.701987
6.00 6.604.30 4.404.90 4.501 5 1 4 2 4

Tomcik ChristopherBr 3 12.40 14.1014.30 14.85 13.40 81.75EGA Genève 12.7014.851993
5.20 5.805.80 4.504.90 4.106 1 2 3 3 5

Bouquet AurélienDist. 4 13.00 13.5013.40 14.50 12.30 80.20AG Franconville 13.5014.501993
4.30 5.404.50 3.504.70 4.602 3 4 5 4 2

Hayoz Jean-PhilippeDist. 5 12.70 12.8013.30 13.10 12.20 77.10Chêne Gym 13.0013.101988
4.10 4.604.40 4.504.20 4.204 4 5 6 5 3

Vorobiev MichaDist. 6 12.40 12.6013.00 15.00 11.80 76.80EGA Genève 12.0015.001992
4.80 6.204.20 4.304.60 4.305 6 6 2 6 6

Programme Open
1 2

Grandin JulienOr 1 10.70 0.0010.50 11.50 7.20 39.90FSG Montreux 0.0011.501996
2.20 3.002.80 2.500.00 0.001 1 2 1 1 1

Meylan LudovicAg 2 10.05 10.400.00 10.90 6.00 37.35Chernex 0.0010.901996
2.20 3.000.00 2.501.70 0.002 2 1 2 2 2


